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Points

741
740
737
737
736
734
729
727
721
719
713
697
693

Mouches

29
38
41
26
40
30
28
24
22
22
14
15
10

CLASSEMENT 3;} oA

Charente
Maritime

LE DEPARTEMENT

RIMFIRE
2023 RIMFIRE

750 points

PECHAVY Christian
DUPRIX Dominique
GALLAS Didier
MIDOUX Hubert
CHAPELLE Jean-Jacques
RICHER Alain
POMIES Andre
BARRIERE Christian
SALVA Christian
BROUSSARD Alain
BRETAGNE Fabrice
FAUX Francis
TOURNIAIRE Joelle

10/04/2023
17:35

Club

LESPARRE
MARENNES
MARENNES
SENS
MARENNES
SENS
FIGEAC
LESPARRE
TSTB

LA ROCHE
MARENNES
LESPARRE
GIRONDINS

Ref: RIMFIRE — RIMMATCH2207
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